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Representative Organization Email 

Christopher Sauve City of Chicago Chris.sauve@cityofchicago.org 

Deborah Stone Cook County Deborah.stone@cookcountyil.gov 

Jennifer Jarland Kane County jenniferjarland@co.kane.il.us 

Walter Willis SWALCO wwillis@swalco.org 

Susan Monte  Champaign County smonte@co.champaign.il.us 

Adena Rivas City of Springfield Adena.rivas@springfield.il.us 

Kerri Gale Jackson County kerrig@jchdonline.org 

Sarah Mummel Coles County smummel@co.coles.il.us 

Lisa Disbrow Waste Management ldisbrow@wm.com 

John Pausma Homewood Disposal jpausma@mydisposal.com 

Josh Connell Lakeshore Recycling jconnell@lrsrecycles.com 

Kris Kaar Illinois Recycling Association kkaar@recycle.com 

Ron Tazelaar Tazelaar Recycling  rtaelaar@tazerecycling.com 

Brain Holcomb Republic Services bholcomb@republicservices.com 

Kay McKeen SCARCE kay@scarce.org 

Shantanu Pai 

Illinois Sustainable Technology 

Center  

spai@illinois.edu 

Donovan Griffith Illinois Manufacturers Association dgriffith@ima-net.org 

Alec Laird Illinois Retail Merchants Association alaird@irma.org 

Charlie Murphy Midwest Compost cmurphy@midwestcompostllc.com 

Mary Margaret Cowhey Land and Lakes  mmcowhey@land-and-lakes.com 

Lynn Dyer Pactiv ldyer@pactiv.com 

Michael Westerfield DART Michael.westerfield@dart.biz 

 

 


